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Price
32.75 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6112

0.46% (0.15)

FR0000061129
BOI
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

575 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

32.00 EUR (187)
33.00 EUR (976)
32.55 EUR
32.90 EUR
32.00 EUR
32.60 EUR
32.421526 EUR
367

11,899.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly

2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000061129&ID_NOTATION=194634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000061129&ID_NOTATION=194634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2ccb788b8fa9dbd98203a26c57ac5f8efa31dc084431ff90dc7832e0bbc9268&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e3b2277b0d67d5777&time=1726777416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c757c90807b16f480040bdc0030f27fdf46240e6966662e8e2efd6adeaafeed4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09cd58c2af3e06056&time=1726777416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6e7c42ae942fdf8112172486189672b359291af9f6a377e3d2038ba52de2ba&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94e06bf23dfce0152&time=1726777416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67c500506957f3557a55bae82c400e2c9d66ea02fab8bab2c909d914f1f8fb8b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7983507e20f89494f&time=1726777416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2286091f1f9fd64b0be2cb0e384c5623872eca25e2d6308360b29375a8ac3602&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be4487090a78c45ed&time=1726777416&tool=RSC

BOIRON S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:21

Price
32.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.46% (0.15)

ISIN FR0000061129
Symbol BOI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 575 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.00 EUR (187)
Ask (Ask size) 33.00 EUR (976)
Open 32.55 EUR
High 32.90 EUR
Low 32.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.60 EUR
VWAP 32.421526 EUR
Volume (pcs) 367
Trading volume 11,899.00
Number of trades 26
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.39% -39.24% -22.49%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -21.15 -9.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 30.47  37.58 33.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 17:35
Exchange 12
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:17

Trading volume

(mio.)

31.95 EUR 0.00

32.35 EUR 0.00

32.05 EUR 0.00

32.15 EUR 0.00

32.30 EUR 0.00

32.38 EUR (1,069)
32.18 EUR (736)

32.95 EUR (1,933)
36.94 EUR (7,326)
42.80 EUR (2024/01/23)
29.30 EUR (2024/06/25)
56.50 EUR (2023/10/13)
29.30 EUR (2024/06/25)

Number of
trades

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88365190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19503103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544764

BOIRON S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
16

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

20:15 35.85USD 0.00

17:35 32.75 EUR 0.01

08:11 32.25 EUR 0.00

08:08 32.30 EUR 0.00

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16432

BOIRON S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BOIRON

Contact Details
BOIRON SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christine Place

Jean-Christophe
Bayssat

Valérie Lorentz-
Poinsot

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thierry Boiron
Anne Borfiga
Christine Boyer-
Boiron

Grégory Walter
Jacky Abécassis
Jean-Frangois
Hénaux
Laurence Boiron
Michéle Boiron
Philippe Brun
Stéphanie
Chesnot

Sylvain Mossaz

Virginie Heurtaut

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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